

invoice request.

## Spring Lake Park Recreation Department 2024 Youth Softball Sponsor Form

Yes, my organization would like to take this opportunity to support the youth of Spring Lake Park and surrounding communities by being a softball sponsor. I understand the sponsorship fee is \$125.00 per team and my organization name will appear on the back of all player shirts.

Sponsor Name:	Number of Teams: Phone:	
Contact Person:		
	City:	Zip:
Email:	Amt enclosed:	Please send invoice: Y/N
Below are listed sponsor requests (if any) which the	recreation department will try	to accommodate.
League Preference: Ages 5-7, 8-10, 11-13, 14-17	Team T-shirt Color Reque	9st:
Coach Request:		
Player Request:		
A sponsor directory is printed on the back of each gan information you would like published.	ne schedule and tournament s	chedule. Please list any business
The recreation department can add a link to your busi Indicate your website address here:		
Please return this form along with your check made pa	ayable to "Spring Lake Park R	ecreation Dept" to:

Thank you for your support of the youth of our community...

SLP Recreation Department

Spring Lake Park Recreation Department 1301-81st Ave NE Spring Lake Park, MN 55432 or fax to: 763-792-7256 for